Go South Coast

Bedchester to Shaftesbury School S1
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 6kB3
Service No S1
Sch
Meadow Hayes Cottage 0722
Bedchester (Crossroads) 0723
Hartgrove (Yew Tree Farm) 0726
Hartgrove (Orchard House) 0727
West Orchard (road via School House Farm) 0734
West Orchard (Vale Farm junction) 0735
East Orchard (Bowling Green Farm) 0740
East Orchard (Bleax Close) 0743
Guys Marsh Prison (shelter) 0748
Guys Marsh Farm 0749
Cherry Orchard Lane (Little Frys Post Box) 0753
Cherry Orchard Lane / A30 0754
A30 (New Elms Garage) 0755
SHAFTESBURY School 0805
Sch - Schooldays Only
Shaftesbury School to Bedchester S1

Service No

SHAFTESBURY School

A30 (New Elms Garage)

Cherry Orchard Lane / A30

Cherry Orchard Lane (Little Frys Post Box)
Guys Marsh Farm

Guys Marsh Prison

West Orchard (road via School House Farm)
West Orchard (Vale Farm junction)

East Orchard (Bowling Green Farm)

East Orchard (Bleax Close)

Hartgrove (Orchard House)

Hartgrove (Yew Tree Farm)

Bedchester (Crossroads)

Meadow Hayes Cottage

Sch - Schooldays Only

S1
Sch
1510
1517
1518
1519
1523
1524
1531
1532
1537
1540
1543
1544
1547
1548




