Sch - Schooldays Only

Bedchester to Shaftesbury Sch	nool	S1	
Monday to Friday		Ref.No.: 6kB3	
Service No Meadow Hayes Cottage Bedchester (Crossroads) Hartgrove (Yew Tree Farm) Hartgrove (Orchard House) West Orchard (road via School House Farm) West Orchard (Bowling Green Farm) East Orchard (Bowling Green Farm) East Orchard (Bleax Close) Guys Marsh Prison (shelter) Guys Marsh Farm Cherry Orchard Lane (Little Frys Post Box) Cherry Orchard Lane / A30 A30 (New Elms Garage) SHAFTESBURY School Sch - Schooldays Only	S1 Sch 0722 0723 0726 0727 0734 0735 0740 0743 0748 0749 0753 0754 0755 0805		
Shaftesbury School to Bedche	ster	S1	
Service No SHAFTESBURY School A30 (New Elms Garage) Cherry Orchard Lane / A30 Cherry Orchard Lane (Little Frys Post Box) Guys Marsh Farm Guys Marsh Prison West Orchard (road via School House Farm) West Orchard (Vale Farm junction) East Orchard (Bowling Green Farm) East Orchard (Bleax Close) Hartgrove (Orchard House) Hartgrove (Yew Tree Farm) Bedchester (Crossroads) Meadow Hayes Cottage	S1 Sch 1510 1517 1518 1519 1523 1524 1531 1532 1537 1540 1543 1544 1547		